Government of Manipur. 

Sir/Madam, 

Sub:- Allotment of additional fund for payment of Salaries under HoA: 2202 
01-101-01-00-01 & 07 for the month of February, 2026 under the 
Department of Education(s), Manipur. 

Allocation of fund amounting Rs.11,58,45,617/- (Rupees eleven crore fifty 
eight lakh forty five thousand six hundred seventeen) only under the Major Head: 
2202-General Education, 01- Elementary Education, 101-Govt. Primary School, 01 
Primary School, 00, 01-Salaries & 07-Allowances for meeting the expenditure 
payment of regular salaries. not for payment of arrear in respect of the employees under